Bellekler

Uriin

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

\

4GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-
LEVEL

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

Team T-Force DELTA RGB 32GB(2x16GB) 7800Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Beyaz Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G7800HC38DDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB(2x16GB)
6600Mhz DDR5 CL34 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G6600HC34DCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
7800Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G7800HC38DDCO1)

NN 4

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Team

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

23,10 USD

24,15 USD

25,20 USD

31,50 USD

208,95
usb

152,25
usb

198,45
usb



